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VIS Student Holidays 2024 - 2025

First day of school celebration

Monday, September 2"

Primary school & Upper school autumn break
EC supervision available

Friday, October 25" — Friday, November 1
October 28" — 315t (closed October 25" & November 1%t

Christmas break

Monday, December 23" — Friday, January 3"

Primary school & Upper school winter break
EC supervision available

Friday, February 14" — Friday, February 21st
February 17t — 215t (closed February 14™)

National holiday

Tuesday, March 11%

Easter break

Friday, April 18" — Friday, April 25™

National holiday

Thursday, May 1%

Primary school & Upper School last day of school
EC last day of school*

Friday, June 13t (tentative)
Friday, June 27t

*EC parents must inform school of intention to attend during the school holidays.
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